
TRANSACTION GRANTED  EARLY TERMINATION
01/25/08
Page 1 of 1

24-JAN-08

ET DATE

20080576

20080578

20080582

20080600

20080603

20080604

20080625

TRANS NUM

G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

ET REQ STATUS

American Securities Partners IV, L.P.
Horizon Global Technology, Inc.
Horizon Global Technology, Inc.

MHR Institutional Partners III LP
Leap Wireless International, Inc.
Leap Wireless International, Inc.

Owl  Creek Overseas Fund, Ltd.
Leap Wireless International, Inc.
Leap Wireless International, Inc.

Jose Maria Rubiralta
Inova Diagnostics, Inc.
Inova Diagnostics, Inc.

Quik-Way Retail Associates Holdings II, Ltd.
Royal Dutch Shell plc
Motiva Enterprises LLC

Quik-Way Retail Associates Holdings II, Ltd.
Aramco Services Company
Motiva Enterprises LLC

Rock-Tenn Company
Steven Grossman
Southern Container Corporation
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